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ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION

September 14, 2010

Arizona Corporation Commission

DOCKETED
Ms. Eileen Delaney
Utility Administrator
Southwestern utility Management, Inc.
Post Office Box 85160
Tucson, Arizona 85754

SEP 14 2010

1 44
RE: Antelope Run Water Company

DOCKET no. w-02327A-09-0-84
DECISION no. 71323

/ /
Notice of Compliance

Dear Ms. Delaney:

Enclosed is a stamped copy of the tariffs that were approved as being in compliance to
the above Decision, with an effective date of October 30, 2009.

If you have questions regarding the filing of these tariffs, please contact me at (602)
364-1608.

Sincerely,

a E 98"Tim

Tanya"D. Pit re
Administrative Assistant II
Utilities Division
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cc: E
>

Derek Eaddy .- Public Utilities Analyst ll
Katlin Stukov - Utilities Engineer -- Water/Wastewater
Alfonso Amezcua -- Consumer Analyst II
Docket Control Center
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TARIFF SCHEDULE
s

UTILITY: ANTELOPE RUN WATER co.
DOCKET NO: U-1906-88-219

DECISION no. S6062
EFFECTIVE: AUGUST 1, 1988

MONTHLY USAGE CHARGES
METER
5/8 X 3/4"
3/4"

1 l/2"

M I N I M U M  C H A R G E
$11.50
$17.25
$28.75
$57.50
$92.00
$172.50
$287.50 .

$575.00

SERVICE LINE & METER
INSTALLATION CHARGES

METER CHARGE
5/8 X 3/4" $175.00
3/4" $220.00
I" $250.00
I 1/2" $275.00
2" $500.00
3" $700.00
411 $1,300.00

611 $2,800.00

RATE:
$1.00 PER 1,000 GALLONS OF USAGE

* MINIMUM MONTHLY CHARGE WITH NO WATER INCLUDED
** INSTALLATION CHARGE, REFUNDABLE PER A.A.C. R14-2-405.B

EMERGENCY INTERIM SURCHARGE EFFECTIVE' OCTOBER 30, 2009
DECISION no. 71323
DOCKET no. W-02327S-09-0284
$5.58 PER CUSTOMER PER MONTH

SERVICE CHARGES :
1. ESTABLISHMENT (R14-2-403.D.1)
2. ESTABLISHMENT/AFTER HOURS (R-14-2-403.D.2)
3. RECONNECTION/DELINQUENT (R14-2-403.D.1)
4. NSF CHECK (414-2-409)
5. METER TEST/IF CORRECT (R14-2-408.F.1)
6. DEPOSIT (R14-2-403.B.7)
7. DEPOSIT INTEREST (R14-2-403.B.7)
8. RE-ESTABLISHMENT W/N 12 MOS (RI4-2-403.D.l)

$20.00
$3000
$10.00
$15.00
$2000
PER RULE
6%
MONTHS OFF THE SYSTEM
TIMES THE MINHVIUM

OTHER RATES AND CHARGES APPROVED BY ORDER:
IN ADDITION To THE COLLECTION OF ITS REGULAR RATES AND CHARGES, THE
COMPANYSHALL COLLECT FROM ITS CUSTOMERS THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF
ANY PRIVILEGE, SALES OR USE TAX IN ACCORDANCE WITH RI4-2»409.D.5.


